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2024/25 16th round, Match #64
Friday, 09.11.2024, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 6°C. Spectators: 1457

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
22 Bodnia Roman
23 Boichuk Bohdan
24 Busko Andrii
77 Hlushchak Yurii
12 Holub Danylo
9 Honcharuk Danylo
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
74 Morhovskyi Yan
27 Tyshchenko Ivan

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
18 Azizov Davronbek
17 Andreichuk Andrii
11 Budniak Ivan
41 Dudnyk Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
4 Soldat Ihor
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
99 Gomes
24 Lutsiv P
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
6 Tepliakov Daniil
5 Pidruchnyi Denys

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
31 Porokh Bohdan
77 Chidomere Aleks
13 Horiainov Oleksii
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
17 Prykhodko Daniil
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
29 Abramov Yehor
38 Palianychka Kyrylo

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #64
Friday, 09.11.2024, 13:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 6°C. Spectators: 1457

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
10' 2 Myziuk Oleksandr

20 Koltsov Vitalii 11'

42' 6 Tepliakov Daniil

20 Koltsov Vitalii 45+1'

46' 6 Tepliakov Daniil
77 Chidomere Aleks

12 Holub Danylo 58'

22 Bodnia Roman 60'

61' 20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi

63' 8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
17 Prykhodko Daniil

22 Bodnia Roman
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 65'

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
17 Andreichuk Andrii 65'

9 Honcharuk Danylo
11 Budniak Ivan 71'

23 Boichuk Bohdan 75'

17 Andreichuk Andrii 78'

82' 99 Gomes

87' 17 Prykhodko Daniil

90' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
13 Horiainov Oleksii

77 Hlushchak Yurii
41 Dudnyk Yurii 90+1'

17 Andreichuk Andrii 90+8'

77 Hlushchak Yurii FT
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